
Social Innovation Collaborative (SIC) Membership List 
2010-11 

 
Name Graduation Year Email Address 

 Smitha Ramakrishna 2013 smitha96@gmail.com 

Kara Kubarych 2013 karakub@gmail.com  

Ryan Heffrin 2013 ryanheffrin@gmail.com 

 Emily Hughes 2011/2012  emily.hughes.26@gmail.com  

 Annie DeAngelo 2012  aedeangelo@gmail.com  

Kathy Ku  2013   kathyku706@gmail.com 

 Casey Thomson  2013 caseyt320@gmail.com  

Meredith Baker  2013 meredithbaker07@gmail.com 

 Sebastian Garcia 2013 sebastiangarcia09@gmail.co
m 

Suvai Gunasekaran  2013  suvaig@gmail.com  

 Emma Sagor 2013  emsagor@gmail.com  

 Carolina Beltran  2013 carolina.r.beltran@gmail.
com  

 Kevin Kong  2013 kevinkong91@gmail.com  

 Danny Bicknell 2013  dpbicknell@gmail.com  

 Greta Solinap  2013 gsolinap13@gmail.com  

 Paolo Singer  2013 paolo1337@gmail.com  

 Nicole Carter 2013  ncarter5@gmail.com  

 Tara Suri 2013  tara.suri@gmail.com  



 Francis Thumpasery 2013   
fthumpasery@gmail.com 

 Niha Jain  2013 niha27@gmail.com  

 Isabella Wechsler 2013  izwechsler@gmail.com  

 Tracy Han  2013 than@fas.harvard.edu  

      

      

      

      

      

      

   

 
  

 


